Employee
Bob Downes
Aled Eirug
Maggie Cunningham
Glenn Preston
Jonathan Rose
Katharine Biggs
Vikki Cook

Board, Content Board & Senior Management Specialists (SMS) expenses

Level
Board Member
Content Board
Content Board
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS

Posting Date

May-20
May-20
May-20
May-20
May-20
May-20
May-20

Date Incurred Expense Type

02/04/2020 UK Travel - Air

20/03/2020 UK Accommodation

20/03/2020 UK Accommodation

19/02/2020 UK Travel - Air

25/02/2020 UK Travel - Air

20/02/2020 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
08/04/2020 UK Accommodation

Purpose
Board meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting
Stakeholder meeting

Amount
-75.74
-89.5
-89.5
-326.99
-131.55
11.3
-470



