Board, Content Board & Senior Management Specialists (SMS) expenses						
Employee	Level	Posting Date	Date Incurred	Expense Type	Purpose	Amount
Bob Downes	Board Member	May-20	02/04/2020 UH	(Travel - Air	Board meeting	-75.74
Aled Eirug	Content Board	May-20	20/03/2020 UH	Accommodation	Ofcom meeting	-89.5
Maggie Cunningham	Content Board	May-20	20/03/2020 UH	Accommodation	Ofcom meeting	-89.5
Glenn Preston	SMS	May-20	19/02/2020 Uk	K Travel - Air	Ofcom meeting	-326.99
Jonathan Rose	SMS	May-20	25/02/2020 Uł	K Travel - Air	Stakeholder meeting	-131.55
Katharine Biggs	SMS	May-20	20/02/2020 UF	K Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Stakeholder meeting	11.3
Vikki Cook	SMS	May-20	08/04/2020 UH	C Accommodation	Stakeholder meeting	-470